ClearPix
Fixed-Frame Screen
Technical Data Sheet
ClearPix Fixed-Frame Screen Technical Data Sheet
2RevisionJ, 2005.04.11
ITEM OBJECT 70” 80” 90” 96” 100” 110” 120” 130” * 140” * 150” * 160” * 170’’* 180’’* 190’’* 200’’* 206”*
A
Image Width

ClearPix1 Supreme
1.78 (16:9) 2.35 1.33 (4:3)
Without Black
Backing
With Black
Backing
Without Black
Backing
With Black
Backing
Without Black
Backing
With Black
Backing
Image Width Product code Product code Product code Product code Product code Product code
50” (1270mm) FS-50-178-1W FS-50-178-1W-B FS-50-235-1W FS-50-235-1W-B FS-50-133-1W FS-50-133-1W-B
60” (1524mm) FS-60-178-1W FS-60-178-1W-B FS-60-235-1W FS-60-235-1W-B FS-60-133-1W FS-60-133-1W-B
70” (1780mm) FS-70-178-1W FS-70-178-1W-B FS-70-235-1W FS-70-235-1W-B FS-70-133-1W FS-70-133-1W-B
80” (2032mm) FS-80-178-1W FS-80-178-1W-B FS-80-235-1W FS-80-235-1W-B n/a n/a
90” (2286mm) FS-90-178-1W FS-90-178-1W-B FS-90-235-1W FS-90-235-1W-B n/a n/a
96” (2438mm) FS-96-178-1W FS-96-178-1W-B n/a n/a n/a n/a
100” (2540mm) FS-100-178-1W FS-100-178-1W-B FS-100-235-1W FS-100-235-1W-B n/a n/a
110” (2794mm) n/a n/a FS-110-235-1W FS-110-235-1W-B n/a n/a
120” (3050mm) n/a n/a FS-120-235-1W FS-120-235-1W-B n/a n/a
130” (3302mm) n/a n/a FS-130-235-1W FS-130-235-1W-B n/a n/a
ClearPix1 Classic
1.78 (16:9) 2.35 1.33 (4:3)
Without Black
Backing
With Black
Backing
Without Black
Backing
With Black
Backing
Without Black
Backing
With Black
Backing
Image Width Product code Product code Product code Product code Product code Product code
50” (1270mm) FC-50-178-1W FC-50-178-1W-B FC-50-235-1W FC-50-235-1W-B FC-50-133-1W FC-50-133-1W-B
60” (1524mm) FC-60-178-1W FC-60-178-1W-B FC-60-235-1W FC-60-235-1W-B FC-60-133-1W FC-60-133-1W-B
70” (1780mm) FC-70-178-1W FC-70-178-1W-B FC-70-235-1W FC-70-235-1W-B FC-70-133-1W FC-70-133-1W-B
80” (2032mm) FC-80-178-1W FC-80-178-1W-B FC-80-235-1W FC-80-235-1W-B n/a n/a
90” (2286mm) FC-90-178-1W FC-90-178-1W-B FC-90-235-1W FC-90-235-1W-B n/a n/a
96” (2438mm) FC-96-178-1W FC-96-178-1W-B n/a n/a n/a n/a
100” (2540mm) FC-100-178-1W FC-100-178-1W-B FC-100-235-1W FC-100-235-1W-B n/a n/a
110” (2794mm) n/a n/a FC-110-235-1W FC-110-235-1W-B n/a n/a
120” (3050mm) n/a n/a FC-120-235-1W FC-120-235-1W-B n/a n/a
130” (3302mm) n/a n/a FC-130-235-1W FC-130-235-1W-B n/a n/a
ClearPix Fixed-Frame Screen Technical Data Sheet
8RevisionJ, 2005.04.11
ClearPix2 Supreme
1.78 (16:9) 2.35 1.33 (4:3)
Without Black Backing With Black Backing Without Black Backing With Black Backing Without Black Backing With Black Backing
Image Width Product code Product code Product code Product code Product code Product code
70” (1780mm) FS-70-178-2? FS-70-178-2?-B FS-70-235-2? FS-70-235-2?-B FS-70-133-2? FS-70-133-2?-B
80” (2032mm) FS-80-178-2? FS-80-178-2?-B FS-80-235-2? FS-80-235-2?-B FS-80-133-2? FS-80-133-2?-B
90” (2286mm) FS-90-178-2? FS-90-178-2?-B FS-90-235-2? FS-90-235-2?-B FS-90-133-2? FS-90-133-2?-B
96” (2438mm) FS-96-178-2? FS-96-178-2?-B n/a n/a n/a n/a
100” (2540mm) FS-100-178-2? FS-100-178-2?-B FS-100-235-2? FS-100-235-2?-B FS-100-133-2? FS-100-133-2?-B
110” (2794mm) FS-110-178-2? FS-110-178-2?-B FS-110-235-2? FS-110-235-2?-B FS-110-133-2? FS-110-133-2?-B
120” (3050mm) FS-120-178-2? FS-120-178-2?-B FS-120-235-2? FS-120-235-2?-B FS-120-133-2? FS-120-133-2?-B
130” (3302mm) FS-130-178-2? FS-130-178-2?-B FS-130-235-2? FS-130-235-2?-B FS-130-133-2W FS-130-133-2W-B
140” (3556mm) FS-140-178-2? FS-140-178-2?-B FS-140-235-2? FS-140-235-2?-B FS-140-133-2W FS-140-133-2W-B
150” (3810mm) FS-150-178-2? FS-150-178-2?-B FS-150-235-2? FS-150-235-2?-B FS-150-133-2W FS-150-133-2W-B
155” (3937mm) n/a n/a n/a n/a FS-155-133-2W FS-155-133-2W-B
160” (4064mm) FS-160-178-2? FS-160-178-2?-B FS-160-235-2? FS-160-235-2?-B n/a n/a
170” (4318mm) FS-170-178-2W FS-170-178-2W-B FS-170-235-2? FS-170-235-2?-B n/a n/a
180” (4572mm) FS-180-178-2W FS-180-178-2W-B FS-180-235-2? FS-180-235-2?-B n/a n/a
190” (4826mm) FS-190-178-2W FS-190-178-2W-B FS-190-235-2? FS-190-235-2?-B n/a n/a
200” (5080mm) FS-200-178-2W FS-200-178-2W-B FS-200-235-2? FS-200-235-2?-B n/a n/a
206” (5232mm) FS-206-178-2W FS-206-178-2W-B n/a n/a n/a n/a
210” (5334mm) n/a n/a FS-210-235-2? FS-210-235-2?-B n/a n/a
220” (5588mm) n/a n/a FS-220-235-2W FS-220-235-2W-B n/a n/a
230” (5842mm) n/a n/a FS-230-235-2W FS-230-235-2W-B n/a n/a
240” (6096mm) n/a n/a FS-240-235-2W FS-240-235-2W-B n/a n/a
250” (6350mm) n/a n/a FS-250-235-2W FS-250-235-2W-B n/a n/a
260” (6604mm) n/a n/a FS-260-235-2W FS-260-235-2W-B n/a n/a
270” (6858mm) n/a n/a FS-270-235-2W FS-270-235-2W-B n/a n/a
ClearPix2 Classic
1.78 (16:9) 2.35 1.33 (4:3)
Without Black Backing With Black Backing Without Black Backing With Black Backing Without Black Backing With Black Backing
Image Width Product code Product code Product code Product code Product code Product code
70” (1780mm) FC-70-178-2? FC-70-178-2?-B FC-70-235-2? FC-70-235-2?-B FC-70-133-2? FS-70-133-2?-B
80” (2032mm) FC-80-178-2? FC-80-178-2?-B FC-80-235-2? FC-80-235-2?-B FC-80-133-2? FS-80-133-2?-B
90” (2286mm) FC-90-178-2? FC-90-178-2?-B FC-90-235-2? FC-90-178-2?-B FC-90-133-2? FS-90-133-2?-B
96” (2438mm) FC-96-178-2? FC-96-178-2?-B n/a n/a n/a n/a
100” (2540mm) FC-100-178-2? FC-100-178-2?-B FC-100-235-2? FC-100-235-2?-B FC-100-133-2? FS-100-133-2?-B
110” (2794mm) FC-110-178-2? FC-110-178-2?-B FC-110-235-2? FC-110-235-2?-B FC-110-133-2? FS-110-133-2?-B
120” (3050mm) FC-120-178-2? FC-120-178-2?-B FC-120-235-2? FC-120-235-2?-B FC-120-133-2? FS-120-133-2?-B
130” (3302mm) FC-130-178-2? FC-130-178-2?-B FC-130-235-2? FC-130-235-2?-B FC-130-133-2W FS-130-133-2W-B
140” (3556mm) FC-140-178-2? FC-140-178-2?-B FC-140-235-2? FC-140-235-2?-B FC-140-133-2W FS-140-133-2W-B
150” (3810mm) FC-150-178-2? FC-150-178-2?-B FC-150-235-2? FC-150-235-2?-B FC-150-133-2W FS-150-133-2W-B
155” (3937mm) n/a n/a n/a n/a FC-155-133-2W FS-155-133-2W-B
160” (4064mm) FC-160-178-2? FC-160-178-2?-B FC-160-235-2? FC-160-235-2?-B n/a n/a
170” (4318mm) FC-170-178-2W FC-170-178-2W-B FC-170-235-2? FC-170-235-2?-B n/a n/a
180” (4572mm) FC-180-178-2W FC-180-178-2W-B FC-180-235-2? FC-180-235-2?-B n/a n/a
190” (4826mm) FC-190-178-2W FC-190-178-2W-B FC-190-235-2? FC-190-235-2?-B n/a n/a
200” (5080mm) FC-200-178-2W FC-200-178-2W-B FC-200-235-2? FC-200-235-2?-B n/a n/a
206” (5232mm) FC-206-178-2W FC-206-178-2W-B n/a n/a n/a n/a
210” (5334mm) n/a n/a FC-210-235-2? FC-210-235-2?-B n/a n/a
220” (5588mm) n/a n/a FC-220-235-2W FC-220-235-2W-B n/a n/a
230” (5842mm) n/a n/a FC-230-235-2W FC-230-235-2W-B n/a n/a
240” (6096mm) n/a n/a FC-240-235-2W FC-240-235-2W-B n/a n/a
250” (6350mm) n/a n/a FC-250-235-2W FC-250-235-2W-B n/a n/a
260” (6604mm) n/a n/a FC-260-235-2W FC-260-235-2W-B n/a n/a
270” (6858mm) n/a n/a FC-270-235-2W FC-270-235-2W-B n/a n/a
ClearPix2 Fixed-Frame Screen item numbers
ClearPix Fixed-Frame Screen Technical Data Sheet
9RevisionJ, 2005.04.11
Option Codes